Smart Factory System
Maintain a full product line of verified high
quality products required by factories,
warehouses and other industrial facilities.
Full Line-up
World class telecommunications
company that develops major products
that are configured to

EFL100 100W 125 lm/W 12,500 lm
EFL130 130W 130 lm/W 16,900 lm
 Economic Bay Lighting
 Easy Replace & Install
 Excellent Cooling Structure
EFL Series
Applications
Applications
Model Power
Luminous
Efficacy
Luminous
Flux
Color
Temperature
IBL130 130W
105 lm/W
13,650 lm
3000K
4000K
5000K
5700K
IBL170 170W 17,000 lm
IBL200 200W 21,000 lm
IBL400 400W 42,000 lm
IBL Series
Model Power
Luminous
Efficacy

034-22
34W 105 lm/W 3,570 lm 3000K
4000K
5000K
5700K
TOP
040-24
40W 115 lm/W 4,600 lm
Model Power
Luminous
Efficacy
Luminous
Flux
Color
Temperature
TER016-14 16W 115 lm/W 1,800 lm
3000K
4000K
5000K
5700K
TER022-14 22W 115 lm/W 2,530 lm
TER032-14 32W 110 lm/W 3,520 lm
TER032-22 32W 115 lm/W 3,680 lm
TER034-22 34W 100 lm/W 3,400 lm
TER036-22 36W 112 lm/W 4,032 lm
TER045-22 45W 115 lm/W 5,175 lm
TER040-24 40W 110 lm/W 4,400 lm
 Variety of sizes
 Simple & neat design
 Non-flicker & light weight
TERA Series
 Refined & comfortable light
 Dimming control (optional)
 Sense of dimensional design
TOPA Series
Application
Model Power
Luminous
Efficacy
Luminous
Flux
Color
Temperature
GAG008 7.5W 105 lm/W 787.5 lm
3000K
4000K
5700K
GAG010 10W 105 lm/W 1,050 lm
GAG015 15W 100 lm/W 1,500 lm
GAG020 20W 90 lm/W 1,800 lm
GAG034 34W 110 lm/W 3,740 lm
 6”/8” Recessed Downlight
 Easy & convenient install
 Light weight (400g)
GAGA Series

4000K
5000K
SF400 400W 42,000 lm
SF800 800W 84,000 lm
 Replacement for 2kW (SF800)
 Excellent Cooling Structure
 Diverse Light Distribution
SUFA Series
Model Power
Luminous
Efficacy
Luminous
Flux
Color
Temperature
SFX400 400W
110 lm/W
(70Ra)
105 lm/W
(80Ra)
44,800 lm
3000K
4000K
5000K
5700K
SFX500 500W 55,000 lm
SFX600 600W 66,000 lm
SFX800 800W 88,000 lm
SFX1K0 1,000W 110,000 lm
SFX1K2 1,200W 132,000 lm
 Wired & Wireless Control
 Diverse Product Lineup
 Slimmed-down Design
SUFA-X Series